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GRAND PRIX SENIOR MASCULI HANDICAP
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CB04118932
CB01271002
CB23121120
CB04048901
CB66120727
CB18336047
CB03048327
CB42030647
CB08275719
CB91231785
CB00358390
CB22025071
CB96753226
CB42174225
CB24333028
CB00910015
CB05648162
CB07013513
CB30353366
CB02012610
CB04005270
CB05066829
CB02030584
CB76084585
CB01048923
CB05015041
CB22118539
CB01014159
CB52805792
CB52175973
CB04121822
CB08692885
CB00334100
CB66226094
CB42230717
CB05007613
CB23046879
CB01086847
CB02230028
CB35512436
CB18226914
CB02030176
CB18125089
CB28181097
CB00938666
CB07500402
CB07030084
CB05020059
CB52648577
CB64085718
CB02084926
CB05047253
CB09030171
CB05085977
CB02005178
CB02012588
CB28048330

JUGADOR

PEREZ SALDANA, ANDREU
VERGES BUENO, JAVIER

SOLA DE LA PUENTE, JAVIER
VILALLONGA SHELLY, DAVID
CALATAYUD VELASCO, ANGEL
SALAMANCA RIQUELME, MARIO G
MORENO JIMENEZ, RAFAEL
CUSTODIO DURAN, LAZARO
ESTEBANELL MARTINEZ, JOSEP
RILO MORALES, MARIANO
CARO GARCIA, ENRIQUE
ESQUERRA GIMENO FERNANDO
VILLALLONGA DELGADO, JORDI
SANCHEZ JESUS, ANTONIO
RIBA CABANA,JOSEP

MARTINEZ GIL, JOSE MANUEL
TINTORE BELIL ALBERTO
AROLA DIAZ, GUILLERMO
SURRALLES LLEYDA XAVIER
GARCIA ALONSO ALFONSO
THIELEN SCHLEICHER,ERNESTO
MARTINEZ CAMPOS, JUAN JOSE
GIRALT DASI, JUAN CARLOS
JOSA BAYO, JOSE ANTONIO
PEREZ-CALVO SOLER, MARIO
MORENES GILES MIGUEL
MARSAL COLOM, IGNACIO
YMBERN MARSAL, JUAN M.
PASCUAL SAEZ, JOSE MANUEL
SEGOVIA RAMIREZ, ANTONIO
CREUS VENTURA, FRANCESC X.
SANTOLARIA GINER, MIGUEL AN
ROS PUIGGROS,RAFAEL
NOGUERA CARRILLO, FELIX
PEREZ ALVAREZ, LUIS
PUJOL-SOLIANO JUANCO JOSE M
FABREGAT MORA EUGENI
GRACIA FONT,FRANCISCO J.
FARRAS PUY. JOSEP M
CORNADO SERRANO,JAUME
PUIG TORROELLA, MARTI
HEDBERG LENNART

TORRENTS REIXACH, JORDI
PEREZ TUBELLA, JOAN CRISTOF
GASTON GUIRAO, FERNANDO

GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, FLORENT

CASADEJUST WEISEL, ALEX
URIACH TORELLO, ENRIQUE

REDONDO HERNANDEZ, JOSE AGU

MIGUEL DE ALMENARA, PEDRO
SAURET BONINO, CARLOS
VALLS FONTANALS, LUIS
BARBANY RUATA ANTONIO
FABRA RIVIERE ROMAN
NOGUER FIGUEROL, CARLOS
BEL WELSCH ALBERTO
MORENO JIMENEZ, FRANCISCO
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CB23890134
CB00390072
CB23179602
CB23225953
CB23046880
CB03014412
CB01697784
CB03008555
CB02269672
CB02049789
CB35798633
CB23118074
CB12118355
CB02025019
CB00923177
CB07121260
CB05916404
CB01049947
CB96174360
CB03018586
CB00272377
CB44047376
CB02007218
CB91640365
CB00330831
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CB08119807
CB07018036
CB44640125
CB02172800
CB08122324
CB02179927
CB05167431

CB07085414
CB05046245
CB07035269
CB35502707
CB42503525
CB08117827
CB02116564
CB35224314
CB00230718
CB07014349
CBB1179275
CB02224586
CB08118828
CB09336890
CB28083644
CB28330896
CB00792075
CB05339270
CB07640956
CB00144810
CB64173735
CB23270844
CB01332805
CB42758551

JUGADOR

GUTIERREZ DIEZ, ALBERTO
MARSH, ROGER

PUIG ESTEBAN, WALDO

AYORA ESQUIROL, MARIANO
FABREGAT MORA XAVIER

FELIU PILON ALEJANDRO
FARRES MARTI, ALBERT
PEREZ-ALBERT SAGNIER ALEJAN
MORERA CASTELL, JOAN PERE
BALASCH GARCIA-M., JORGE
PARK KWANG, CHAE SUN
CABRERA PIGUILLEM, ROSENDO
ESTEVE GARCIA, XAVIER
COCHIN TRINE, CRISTOBAL
BECA SANGENIS, SERGIO
CASTRO BARTOLOME, FERRAN
JIMENEZ-QUESADA VISEDO, DAN
BONHORA TEMPRADO, JOAN
URBANO OYAMBURU, DAVID
BERTRAN MARQUEZ IGNACIO
JAEN LOPEZ, ENRIQUE
RUSCALLEDA NADAL, JORDI

BEL WELSCH, JAVIER

TENOR PEREZ, PEDRO

MURTRA GOMEZ, JORDI
TORRAS LUTKEN,ENRIQUE
DOMINGUEZ ORTIZ, MANUEL
PLANELLS LLATAS, JORGE
CASADO CASADO, JUSTINIANO
BACH, PHILIPPE

ROMERO TEJERO, JUAN
JONAMA PASCUAL, ANDRES ENRI
DE CAMPS GALOBART, JUAN CAR
RAMIONET GENOHE, GERARD
SAGNIER TARAMONA ANTONIO
MARTORELL AIXALA, FCO. JAVI
JARDI MARTI,RAMON

MANER VILA,DANIEL

PUERTAS RODRIGUEZ, JUAN ANT
ARMENGOL ROFES, CARLOS
RIBES TERRADO, EDUARDO
TORTOSA APARICI, JUAN ENRIQ
BEL VIDAL, IGNACIO

GIL FONTANALS, JUAN

ALBERTI ROVIRA, GENIS
GUERRERO GILABERT, LUIS MIG
CORDERO GARCIA JOSE
LLAVINA COMAS, LUIS

BISBAL VIDAL,JOSEP

ZUBIRIA ARANA, RAFAEL

GALLARDO TORREDEDIA ANTONIO

CORTES ALCALA, MARIANO
GALNARES MODINO, GERARDO
SOLE ANGLES, JOSEP

SAURA RONCAL, JOAN CARLES
MONZO LACUEVA,JOAN
VALLEJO RUIZ, ANTONIO
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GRAND PRIX SENIOR MASCULI HANDICAP

POS LICENCIA JUGADOR S HEX NIV TOTT1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7
CB00118084 GAVIRATI, PAOLO M 97 S 64 64
CB03025870 RODES SOLE FELIPE M 119 S 64 64

117 CB08008062 CORBERA MUNNE, CARLOS M 40 S 63 63
CB22087926 CAMPS GALOBART, JOSERAMON M 52 S 63 63
CB05027455 FARRERAS ROCA, PEDRO M 53 S 63 63
CBB1121752 JEONG, YEONG GYO M 55 S 63 63
CB00268847 RIOS GRACIA, VICENTE M 93 S 63 63
CB09172670 PRATS FERRE, XAVIER M 104 S 63 63

123 CB00912677 TREPAT ROS, JOSEP M 60 S 62 62
CB91228918 DOMINGUEZ ORTIZ, JOSEMARIA° M 72 S 62 62
CB07083649 COCO FORISCOT, JOAN MANUEL M 22,7 S 62 62

126 CB69117796 PONS CAPARROS, ANTONIO M 45 S 61 61
CB96123086 COTET ROVIROLA, MARC M 96 S 61 61
CB07045396 WATSON, STEPHEN THOMAS M 106 S 61 61
CB03084081 SAGNIER TARAMONA JOAQUIN M 111 S 61 61

130 CB65223999 VALERO VALERO, PEDROMARIA M 6,7 S 60 60
CB96223546 MARTI BARRACHINA, JOSE MARI M 68 S 60 60
CB05900762 BALCAZAR TORT, IGNACIO M 71 S 60 60
CB66224236 MACHADO REQUENA, SANTIAGO M 132 S 60 29 31

134 CB22179089 VAZQUEZ PEREZ-ROSALES,MANUE M 82 S 59 59
CB42331274 PLAZA ,SERGIO DARIO M 89 S 59 59

136 CB01035145 SALLENT GARRIGA RAIMOND M 62 S 58 58

137 CB01046743 CAMPINS BAGUR,IGNACIO M 64 S 57 57
CB07122837 FDEZ. DE VILLALTA MIRO, JUA M 161 S 57 57

139 CB05121663 ARRAUT AMAT, JAVIER M 95 S 56 56

140 CB44085132 MILLAN BOSCH, CARLES M 49 S 55 55

141 CB02085169 GUERIN BENARROCH, RONALD M 51 S 54 54
CB02117992 RIERA SERRAT, JUAN M 85 S 54 54
CB03513090 ESCRIBANO PUIGBERTRAN RAMONM 11,56 S 54 54
CB22118646 CAMPINS FIGUERAS, RAFAEL M 120 M 54 54
CB07640160 INSENSER BRUFAU, ORIOL M 180 S 54 54

146 CB44504790 DAHM , THOMAS M 100 S 52 27 25

147 CB03014415 PARERA MARTINELL JOSEP M 78 S 51 51

148 CB23180933 CALATAYUD VELASCO, MANUEL M 85 S 50 50

149 CB01172945 FEIXAS GUILLAMET, JAUME M 50 M 45 45

150 CB00174156 COSTELLO, MICHAEL M 54 S 43 43
CB00049702 PLANAS GRAS,ALBERT M 127 S 43 43

152 CB00652384 MARIA GARCIA, ALBERT M 170 S 41 16 25

153 CB01765791 PINTO HERNANDEZ, JOSE JUAN M 35 M 39 39
CB00046259 PATTON RIPOLL, LIAM M 50 M 39 39
CB01011460 MUSTIENES SALVAT, JOSEANTO M 50 S 39 39

156 CB05046440 BORES-LEONORIMONTAL, EUGEN M 43 S 38 38
CB01224839 SANCHIZ PARERA, JOSE LUIS M 44 M 38 38
CB64404819 CACERES SORIANO, JAVIER M 48 M 38 38
CB92173728 PRAT LEBRERO, JORDI M 138 S 38 38
CB04921473 MARTIN RUIZ, ANTONIO RICARD M 161 S 38 38
CB26911630 GARGALLO, ALAIN M 242 S 38 38

162 CB38025398 MURGA ZURIARRAIN, PEDRO M 52 M 36 36

163 CB00336888 ROIG EDO, NARCIS M 158 S 35 35

164 CB42028842 ROMEU RODRIGUEZ PARAMO,JUA M 6,1 M 34 34
CB05119382 HOSPITAL TORENT, CARLOS M 83 S 34 34
CB04085570 NADAL CONSTANTI, JUAN BTA. M 201 S 34 34

167 CB01118494 BELLA GARCIA, MARC M 18 M 33 33
CB76335247 GARCIA GARRIDO, LLUIS M 44 M 33 33
CB00805518 MASLLORENS BARATA, CARLOS M 62 M 33 33
CB09503135 LOPEZ ABAD, SIXTE M 62 S 33 33
CB01083573 ZANTOP, WOLF M 247 S 33 33
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POS LICENCIA JUGADOR S HEX NIV TOTT1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7
172 CB23121025 PINEIRO LEMOINE, RICARDO M 72 S 32 32
CB00640231 CRABTREE, HAROLD M 198 S 32 32
174 CB01014758 CAILA ROIG, VALENTIN M 52 M 31 31
CB04335511 MELUL NACMIAS, RAFAEL M 53 S 31 31
CB00822252 GARCIA-ELIAS COS, CARLOS M 97 S 31 31
CB04115811 ORTI MARTI, MANUEL M 116 S 31 31
CB04174149 ALCON LLORET, FERRAN M 188 S 31 31
179 CB04740650 PUIG DOMINGO, MANUEL LUIS M 152 S 30 30
CB00796682 ORTEGA CAGIGAL, JOSE M 159 S 30 30
181 CB04123552 CUNILL VALLS, FRANCESC DE P M 145 S 29 29
182 CB42086319 GALLARDO GEA, ALFONSO M 85 S 28 28
CB05046439 BORES-LEONORI MONTAL, IGNAC M 10,0 S 28 28
CB08801591 MACCHI, MARCELO M 115 S 28 28
CB04759947 OLIVERAS COLL, JORDI M 128 S 28 28
186 CB04173683 BOADA RIERA, JUAN LUIS M 61 S 27 27
CB04007778 MARFA BERNADES, SALVADOR M 61 S 27 27
CB04006092 TRALLERO SANTAMARIA, MARCEL M 66 S 27 27
CB04274209 AGUILAR PADILLA, JUAN M 206 S 27 27
190 CB04120041 SAINZ VARELA, ANTONIO M 50 S 26 26
CB04333862 RECODER SANCHEZ-CLAVELL,JO M 11,7 S 26 26
CB05124146 PASTOR GRANELL, JAVIER M 161 S 26 26
193 CB04123846 CASALS ARENAS, JOAN M 134 S 25 25
194 CB05178706 GUELL LOPEZ, PABLO M 96 S 23 23
CB66180983 GALI PEDROLA, MIQUEL M 104 S 23 23
CB66118005 PEREZ BUSQUETS, ARTURO M 130 S 23 23
197 CB04047819 MARTINEZ-FORTUN FABREGA,MA M 116 S 21 21
CB00463213 PAHISSA, XAVIER M 159 S 21 21
CB91177050 DEL VALLE CHACON, JOSE M 17,7 S 21 21
200 CB04173049 GARRIGA CALONGE, MANUEL M 133 S 19 19
201 CB04178578 MORENO ORTIGOSA, FRANCISCO M 124 S 17 17
CB00085729 GUASCH HUGUET, ANTON M 204 S 17 17
203 CB66235831 VEGA KINDELAN, RAFAEL M 149 M 14 14
204 (CB50268417 VENTURA PEREZ, RICARD M 162 S 12 12



